
PM times are shown in bold
Weekends

Open for 14 Route Map & Weekday Times

14 Pleasanton-
Livermore

Station Maps Information

6

Transit 
Center

5

Pacific &
Dolores

4

Olivina & 
Murrieta

3

Premium 
Outlets

2

Stoneridge 
& Santa 

Rita

1

E. BART 
Station

7:447:497:598:088:158:25

8:448:498:599:089:159:25

9:449:499:5910:0810:1510:25

10:4410:4910:5911:0811:1511:25

11:4411:4911:5912:0812:1512:25

12:4412:4912:591:081:151:25

1:441:491:592:082:152:25

2:442:492:593:083:153:25

3:443:493:594:084:154:25

4:444:494:595:085:155:25

5:445:495:596:086:156:25

6:446:496:597:087:157:25

7:447:497:598:088:158:25

8:448:498:599:089:159:25

WESTBOUND
1

E. BART 
Station

2

Stoneridge 
& Santa 

Rita

3

Premium 
Outlets

4

Olivina & 
Murrieta

5

Pacific & 
Dolores

6

Transit 
Center

7:578:068:128:218:318:38

8:579:069:129:219:319:38

9:5710:0610:1210:2110:3110:38

10:5711:0611:1211:2111:3111:38

11:5712:0612:1212:2112:3112:38

12:571:061:121:211:311:38

1:572:062:122:212:312:38

2:573:063:123:213:313:38

3:574:064:124:214:314:38

4:575:065:125:215:315:38

5:576:066:126:216:316:38

6:577:067:127:217:317:38

7:578:068:128:218:318:38

9:049:139:199:289:389:45

EASTBOUND

Livermore Transit Center

East Dublin/Pleasanton BART Station

Highway 580 West (above)

All Day Parking

Accessible
Parking

Bicycle
RacksBicycle

Lockers

Ticket
Machines

Information
Kiosk

East Dublin/Pleasanton
BART Station

Dublin Side

Pleasanton Side

Public Restrooms

Parking
Garage

Scarlett Court

AMTRAK
MAX
SJRTD

Eastbound
Westbound

CCCTA
35

CCCTA
636

CCCTA
97X

Highway 580 East (above) To Livermore

Iron Horse Pkwy

54

8

2

20X

30R

30R
10R

580

N

1
14

3
4

580X

70X

Livermore
Transit Center

Livermore
Cinemas

Westbound

Eastbound
Accessible

Parking

Livermore
Valley Center

Parking Garage ACE

Ticket & Pass
Sales InformationN

 l 
St

Railroad Ave

14

18

15

11

30R

30R

10R

20X

580X

N

Bus Riding Basics

•	 Arrive at your stop at least five minutes early.

•	 Buses stop at designated bus stops only.

•	 Use exact fare. Drivers do not carry change.

•	 Smoking, eating, drinking, and littering are 
strictly prohibited.

•	 Service animals are permitted on the bus.  
Other pets are permitted only if transported  
in a closed pet carrier.

•	 Use earphones with audio and video devices.

•	 All buses are wheelchair-lift or ramp equipped.

•	 Buses are equipped with bike racks, located  
on the front bumper.

•	 If the bike rack is full, bikes are allowed 
onboard, at driver’s discretion.

Cash Fares

$2.00 
Regular Fare

$1.00 
Senior/Disabled Fare

All buses accept Clipper ®

For additional information on 
fares, passes, and programs

wheelsbus.com/fares

ADA / Title VI

The Americans with Disabilities Act 
of 1990 (ADA) guarantees persons 
with disabilities full and equal 
access to the same services and 
accommodates that are available to 
people without disabilities.

Title VI is a section of the Civil Rights Act of 
1964 requiring that “No person in the United 
States shall on the grounds of race, color or 
national origin, be excluded from participation 
in, be denied the benefits of, or be subjected 
to discrimination under any program or activity 
receiving federal financial assistance.” If you 
believe that you have received discriminatory 
treatment by Wheels on the basis of your race, 
color or national origin, you have the right to file 
a complaint with the Wheels Title VI Coordinator. 
For more information, call (925) 455-7500.

 14
Pleasanton-Livermore
Livermore Transit Center, Livermore Civic  
Center Complex, Jack London, Premium Outlets, 
Stoneridge, East Dublin/Pleasanton BART Station

Effective March 23, 2024

Customer Service
wheelsbus.com
(925) 455-7500

Days of Operation 

Weekdays  |  Weekends
Trip planning with Transit®

Download app
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PM times are shown in bold

  Weekdays

1

East BART 
Station

2

Stoneridge & 
Santa Rita

3

Premium 
Outlets

4

Olivina & 
Murrieta

5

Pacific &
Dolores

6

Transit 
Center

6:17 6:26 6:32 6:41 6:51 6:58

6:57 7:06 7:12 7:21 7:31 7:38

7:37 7:46 7:52 8:01 8:11 8:18

8:17 8:26 8:32 8:41 8:51 8:58

8:57 9:06 9:12 9:21 9:31 9:38

9:57 10:06 10:12 10:21 10:31 10:38

10:57 11:06 11:12 11:21 11:31 11:38

11:57 12:06 12:12 12:21 12:31 12:38

12:57 1:06 1:12 1:21 1:31 1:38

1:57 2:06 2:12 2:21 2:31 2:38

2:57 3:06 3:12 3:21 3:31 3:38

3:57 4:06 4:12 4:21 4:31 4:38

4:37 4:46 4:52 5:01 5:11 5:18

5:17 5:26 5:32 5:41 5:51 5:58

5:57 6:06 6:12 6:21 6:31 6:38

6:37 6:46 6:52 7:01 7:11 7:18

7:17 7:26 7:32 7:41 7:51 7:58

7:57 8:06 8:12 8:21 8:31 8:38

9:04 9:13 9:19 9:28 9:38 9:45

EASTBOUND

6

Transit
Center

5

Pacific &
Dolores

4

Olivina & 
Murrieta

3

Premium
Outlets

2

Stoneridge & 
Santa Rita

1

East BART 
Station

6:24 6:29 6:39 6:48 6:55 7:05

7:04 7:09 7:19 7:28 7:35 7:45

7:44 7:49 7:59 8:08 8:15 8:25

8:24 8:29 8:39 8:48 8:55 9:05

9:04 9:09 9:19 9:28 9:35 9:45

9:44 9:49 9:59 10:08 10:15 10:25

10:44 10:49 10:59 11:08 11:15 11:25

11:44 11:49 11:59 12:08 12:15 12:25

12:44 12:49 12:59 1:08 1:15 1:25

1:44 1:49 1:59 2:08 2:15 2:25

2:44 2:49 2:59 3:08 3:15 3:25

3:44 3:49 3:59 4:08 4:15 4:25

4:04 4:09 4:19 4:28 4:35 4:45

4:44 4:49 4:59 5:08 5:15 5:25

5:24 5:29 5:39 5:48 5:55 6:05

6:04 6:09 6:19 6:28 6:35 6:45

6:44 6:49 6:59 7:08 7:15 7:25

7:44 7:49 7:59 8:08 8:15 8:25

8:44 8:49 8:59 9:08 9:15 9:25

WESTBOUND



PM times are shown in bold
Weekends

Open for 14 Route Map & Weekday Times

14
Pleasanton-
Livermore

Station MapsInformation

6

Transit 
Center

5

Pacific &
Dolores

4

Olivina & 
Murrieta

3

Premium 
Outlets

2

Stoneridge 
& Santa 

Rita

1

E. BART 
Station

7:44 7:49 7:59 8:08 8:15 8:25

8:44 8:49 8:59 9:08 9:15 9:25

9:44 9:49 9:59 10:08 10:15 10:25

10:44 10:49 10:59 11:08 11:15 11:25

11:44 11:49 11:59 12:08 12:15 12:25

12:44 12:49 12:59 1:08 1:15 1:25

1:44 1:49 1:59 2:08 2:15 2:25

2:44 2:49 2:59 3:08 3:15 3:25

3:44 3:49 3:59 4:08 4:15 4:25

4:44 4:49 4:59 5:08 5:15 5:25

5:44 5:49 5:59 6:08 6:15 6:25

6:44 6:49 6:59 7:08 7:15 7:25

7:44 7:49 7:59 8:08 8:15 8:25

8:44 8:49 8:59 9:08 9:15 9:25

WESTBOUND
1

E. BART 
Station

2

Stoneridge 
& Santa 

Rita

3

Premium 
Outlets

4

Olivina & 
Murrieta

5

Pacific & 
Dolores

6

Transit 
Center

7:57 8:06 8:12 8:21 8:31 8:38

8:57 9:06 9:12 9:21 9:31 9:38

9:57 10:06 10:12 10:21 10:31 10:38

10:57 11:06 11:12 11:21 11:31 11:38

11:57 12:06 12:12 12:21 12:31 12:38

12:57 1:06 1:12 1:21 1:31 1:38

1:57 2:06 2:12 2:21 2:31 2:38

2:57 3:06 3:12 3:21 3:31 3:38

3:57 4:06 4:12 4:21 4:31 4:38

4:57 5:06 5:12 5:21 5:31 5:38

5:57 6:06 6:12 6:21 6:31 6:38

6:57 7:06 7:12 7:21 7:31 7:38

7:57 8:06 8:12 8:21 8:31 8:38

9:04 9:13 9:19 9:28 9:38 9:45

EASTBOUND

Livermore Transit Center

East Dublin/Pleasanton BART Station

Highway 580 West (above)

All Day Parking

Accessible
Parking

Bicycle
Racks Bicycle

Lockers

Ticket
Machines

Information
KioskEast Dublin/Pleasanton

BART Station

Dublin Side

Pleasanton Side

Public Restrooms

Parking
Garage

Scarlett Court

AMTRAK
MAX
SJRTD

Eastbound
Westbound

CCCTA
35

CCCTA
636

CCCTA
97X

Highway 580 East (above)To Livermore

Iron Horse Pkwy

54

8

2

20X

30R

30R
10R

580

N

1
14

3
4

580X

70X

Livermore
Transit Center

Livermore
Cinemas

Westbound

Eastbound
Accessible

Parking

Livermore
Valley Center

Parking GarageACE

Ticket & Pass
Sales Information N

 l St

Railro
ad Ave

14

18

15

11

30R

30R

10R

20X

580X

N

Bus Riding Basics

•	Arrive at your stop at least five minutes early.

•	Buses stop at designated bus stops only.

•	Use exact fare. Drivers do not carry change.

•	Smoking, eating, drinking, and littering are 
strictly prohibited.

•	Service animals are permitted on the bus.  
Other pets are permitted only if transported  
in a closed pet carrier.

•	Use earphones with audio and video devices.

•	All buses are wheelchair-lift or ramp equipped.

•	Buses are equipped with bike racks, located  
on the front bumper.

•	If the bike rack is full, bikes are allowed 
onboard, at driver’s discretion.

Cash Fares

$2.00 
Regular Fare

$1.00 
Senior/Disabled Fare

All buses accept Clipper®

For additional information on 
fares, passes, and programs

wheelsbus.com/fares

ADA/Title VI

The Americans with Disabilities Act 
of 1990 (ADA) guarantees persons 
with disabilities full and equal 
access to the same services and 
accommodates that are available to 
people without disabilities.

Title VI is a section of the Civil Rights Act of 
1964 requiring that “No person in the United 
States shall on the grounds of race, color or 
national origin, be excluded from participation 
in, be denied the benefits of, or be subjected 
to discrimination under any program or activity 
receiving federal financial assistance.” If you 
believe that you have received discriminatory 
treatment by Wheels on the basis of your race, 
color or national origin, you have the right to file 
a complaint with the Wheels Title VI Coordinator. 
For more information, call (925) 455-7500.

 14
Pleasanton-Livermore
Livermore Transit Center, Livermore Civic  
Center Complex, Jack London, Premium Outlets, 
Stoneridge, East Dublin/Pleasanton BART Station

Effective March 23, 2024

Customer Service
wheelsbus.com
(925) 455-7500

Days of Operation 

Weekdays  |  Weekends
Trip planning with Transit®

Download app
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